
Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 SANTANA BELLO, PABLO 1,2 40

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,3

2 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA -1,9 39

JIN , YE EUN 0,1

3 HELLENAES , THOR 3,9 37

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,4

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 4,6 37

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 6,7

5 PRIETO PUENTE, JUAN CARLOS 14,1 36

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 5 5,1

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 7,8 36

PEÑATE RAMIREZ, MIGUEL 10,2 9,7

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 11,7 11,6 36

BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO 1,6

8 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA 7,4 6,9 35

VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 14,8

9 SVEHLAKOVA, BARBARA 22,2 34

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 6,3 5,7

ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO 10,7 34

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 6,5

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 4,2 34

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 11,1

12 MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL 10 33

NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARMELO 11,5

KELLY , IVAN 8,3 33

BARBER, WILLIAM 5,1

14 CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, ANA 6,3 32

CUMPLIDO BONNY, JOSE ANGEL 24,3 23,3

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 8,6 32

CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 9,7

16 HIDALGO SANTANA, GABRIEL 17,1 16,4 31

ACOSTA PEÑATE, FRANCISCO 19,1

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



LEON GARCIA, JUAN MARTIN DE 12,6 31

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 10,7

SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL 6,4 31

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 16,6

WILSON , DAVID 12 31

MEEHAN , GARY 11,3

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 5,1 31

BRANDT, FRANK 7,9

21 HERNANDEZ SANTANA, CAROLINA 36,4 34,6 30

CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 15,9 14,5

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 11,7 30

GONZALEZ  RAMOS, JOSE DOMINGO 20

SANTANA MONZON, SANTIAGO 4,5 30

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL SANTIAGO 14,4

24 MATOS PEREZ, JOSE 12,9 12,6 29

MATOS SP0NHRING, JOSE MANUEL 18,7

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,7 29

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 8,3

26 AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO 11,7 11,2 28

MORALES GONZALEZ, TOMAS 24,6

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 17,9 28

MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO 14,2

HENRIQUEZ SANTANA, OCTAVIO BORJA 21,4 28

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER 6,7

29 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 9,2 27

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 24,9

CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO 15,6 27

FARAGO ALMEIDA, RAFAEL 13,1

PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN 6,5 27

LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL 19,4

32 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 15,5 25

GONTCHENKOU ARANDA, MARTINA 44,9 36,7

MERINO DE LA NUEZ, LUCIA 36,2 25



MOLINA BETANCOR, MIGUEL 6,7

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 19,9 19,5 25

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 14,2

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 17,8 25

SANCHO NUÑEZ, ANGEL FERNANDO 16,4

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 11,8 25

DOSIL PARES, HUGO 22,2 21,4

37 PERAILE TINAUT, PALOMA 16,1 24

MARTEL GARRIDO, JOSE 19,9

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 4,9 24

STADNIK, RENATA 26,5

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 17,7 24

LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 10,4

40 DE ANGULO PEREZ, JAVIER 36 21,7 23

CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 20,4 20

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 18 23

LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO 28 26,4

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 20,4 23

VARELA RAMA, MARTIN 16,6

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 18,1 23

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,5

CORTEZO DEL CASTILLO, JAVIER 6,7 23

PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE 25,7

CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE 8,6 23

FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS 17

46 FERNANDEZ NARANJO, JORGE 23,8 23,1 22

NARANJO SEGURA, RAMON 29

ALVAREZ MEJIAS, JULIO 22,8 22,3 22

GONZALEZ VILLAR, FRANCISCO 21,2

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS 15 22

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO 22,9

49 LLANES UGARTE, MIKEL 15,4 21

REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO 16,4



MAWER, IAN 17 21

O`BRIEN , GERRY 16,1

51 AGUILAR  PEREZ, Mª JESUS 25,7 21,8 20

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 26,5

PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 21,1 20

RENSEN, ADRIAAN 24,2

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 16,7 20

VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN 36

NESPEREIRA TORRES, CARLOS 23,8 20

MENDEZ SUAREZ, VICTOR MANUEL 18,7

REINHARD, WANDA 18 20

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN 14,9

MONZON MELIAN, NICOLAS 12,5 20

MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY 10,1

57 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,3 19

FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL 16,8

58 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 24,1 18

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 26,4

SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO 27,7 18

LEY FLORIT, PATRICIA 21,9

ROSSI, GIORGIO 20,5 18

ROSSI, MASSIMO 18,1

61 COLLAR CABRERA, IGNACIO 22,7 17

SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL 20,3

SIU CHU YUN,TAK 17,6 17

GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 19,1

63 ANTON MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 16,2 15

JORGES LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 23,9

64 HECK, SANDRO 26,5 14

CALVO, MASSIMO 19,5

65 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 18,6 12

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 23,9

66 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 24,6 11

WINARSKY, PETER 21,1



67 MOLL, RONALD 26,5 9

HUNGER, KARSTEN 7,9

68 CORREAS SUAREZ, PABLO 27 4

ESCUDERO DEL CASTILLO, MIGUEL 28,4

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 HIDALGO SANTANA, GABRIEL 17,1 16,4 45

ACOSTA PEÑATE, FRANCISCO 19,1

HERNANDEZ SANTANA, CAROLINA 36,4 34,6 45

CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 15,9 14,5

3 CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, ANA 6,3 44

CUMPLIDO BONNY, JOSE ANGEL 24,3 23,3

DE ANGULO PEREZ, JAVIER 36 21,7 44

CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 20,4 20

5 MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 7,8 43

PEÑATE RAMIREZ, MIGUEL 10,2 9,7

GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA 7,4 6,9 43

VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 14,8

AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO 11,7 11,2 43

MORALES GONZALEZ, TOMAS 24,6

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 18 43

LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO 28 26,4

FERNANDEZ NARANJO, JORGE 23,8 23,1 43

NARANJO SEGURA, RAMON 29

AGUILAR  PEREZ, Mª JESUS 25,7 21,8 43

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 26,5

11 GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 11,7 11,6 42

BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO 1,6

PRIETO PUENTE, JUAN CARLOS 14,1 42

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 5 5,1

SVEHLAKOVA, BARBARA 22,2 42
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MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 6,3 5,7

MATOS PEREZ, JOSE 12,9 12,6 42

MATOS SP0NHRING, JOSE MANUEL 18,7

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 11,8 42

DOSIL PARES, HUGO 22,2 21,4

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 19,9 19,5 42

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 14,2

ALVAREZ MEJIAS, JULIO 22,8 22,3 42

GONZALEZ VILLAR, FRANCISCO 21,2

18 HELLENAES , THOR 3,9 41

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,4

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 4,6 41

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 6,7

MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL 10 41

NAVARRO GONZALEZ, JOSE CARMELO 11,5

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 17,9 41

MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO 14,2

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 24,1 41

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 26,4

23 SANTANA BELLO, PABLO 1,2 40

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 1,3

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 4,2 40

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 11,1

LEON GARCIA, JUAN MARTIN DE 12,6 40

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 10,7

SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL 6,4 40

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 16,6

WILSON , DAVID 12 40

MEEHAN , GARY 11,3

CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO 15,6 40

FARAGO ALMEIDA, RAFAEL 13,1

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 17,8 40

SANCHO NUÑEZ, ANGEL FERNANDO 16,4



ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 15,5 40

GONTCHENKOU ARANDA, MARTINA 44,9 36,7

PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 21,1 40

RENSEN, ADRIAAN 24,2

32 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO 8,6 39

CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 9,7

SANTANA MONZON, SANTIAGO 4,5 39

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL SANTIAGO 14,4

PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN 6,5 39

LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL 19,4

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 11,7 39

GONZALEZ  RAMOS, JOSE DOMINGO 20

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 20,4 39

VARELA RAMA, MARTIN 16,6

PERAILE TINAUT, PALOMA 16,1 39

MARTEL GARRIDO, JOSE 19,9

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS 15 39

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO 22,9

39 ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO 10,7 38

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 6,5

CORTEZO DEL CASTILLO, JAVIER 6,7 38

PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE 25,7

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 18,1 38

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17,5

NESPEREIRA TORRES, CARLOS 23,8 38

MENDEZ SUAREZ, VICTOR MANUEL 18,7

43 KELLY , IVAN 8,3 37

BARBER, WILLIAM 5,1

HENRIQUEZ SANTANA, OCTAVIO BORJA 21,4 37

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER 6,7

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 17,7 37

LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 10,4

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 4,9 37

STADNIK, RENATA 26,5



SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO 27,7 37

LEY FLORIT, PATRICIA 21,9

48 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA -1,9 36

JIN , YE EUN 0,1

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 5,1 36

BRANDT, FRANK 7,9

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,7 36

GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 8,3

MERINO DE LA NUEZ, LUCIA 36,2 36

MOLINA BETANCOR, MIGUEL 6,7

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 9,2 36

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 24,9

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 16,7 36

VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN 36

54 LLANES UGARTE, MIKEL 15,4 35

REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO 16,4

MAWER, IAN 17 35

O`BRIEN , GERRY 16,1

REINHARD, WANDA 18 35

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN 14,9

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,3 35

FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL 16,8

COLLAR CABRERA, IGNACIO 22,7 35

SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL 20,3

59 ROSSI, GIORGIO 20,5 34

ROSSI, MASSIMO 18,1

ANTON MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 16,2 34

JORGES LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 23,9

HECK, SANDRO 26,5 34

CALVO, MASSIMO 19,5

62 SIU CHU YUN,TAK 17,6 33

GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 19,1

63 CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE 8,6 32



FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS 17

64 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 24,6 31

WINARSKY, PETER 21,1

65 MONZON MELIAN, NICOLAS 12,5 29

MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY 10,1

66 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL 18,6 27

PEÑATE HERRERA, ORLANDO 23,9

67 MOLL, RONALD 26,5 25

HUNGER, KARSTEN 7,9

68 CORREAS SUAREZ, PABLO 27 21

ESCUDERO DEL CASTILLO, MIGUEL 28,4


